
Donnerstag, 14. Juni, 10.30 – 13.00 Uhr

Tourplan – ERP/PPS (Variantenfertigung)

10.30 Uhr

Einführung 

Trovarit AG

Halle 17 / C 58 
11.00 Uhr

11.30 Uhr

12.00 Uhr

12.30 Uhr 

Jürgen Kubinski
Senior Consultant Trovarit AG

Tour Guide

VLEXsoftware+consulting gmbh

VlexPlus 5.4 - Comarch inside

Halle 17 / C 64

Asseco Solutions AG

APplus

Halle 17 / E 16 

PSI Automotive & Industry GmbH

PSIpenta

Halle 17 / C 64

alnamic AG

Microsoft Dynamics 365 for Finance 

and Operations

Halle 17 / D 13


